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S. 

Dr. CH. KANAKA RAO, M.Sc.(Tech), M.Phil., B.Ed., Ph.D., 

Principal (FAC) 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

SRI Y.N.COLLEGE (Autonomous) 

7 

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University, Rajamahendravaram) 
Accredited by NAAC at 'A+' Grade (4th Cycle) 
NARSAPUR-534 275, W.G.Dt., A.P., 

FINANCIAL SUPPORT FROM THE STATE GOVERNMENT 

Academic 

Year 

2024-2025 

2023-2024 

2022-2023 

2021-2022 

2020-2021 

2019-2020 

2018-2019 

2017-2018 

No. of 
Students as 
per College 

Rolls 

1060 

1441 

1740 

2005 

1803 

1803 

1695 

1536 

No. of Students 
received 

Scholarship 

920 

1212 

1532 

1828 

1694 

1367 

1427 

1040 

.N. GOLLEO 
NAAC 

A+' 
Grade 

College 

WARSAPU 

oLTED 

A+ 
NAAC 

Total Amount 
Released in Rs. 

60,06,412.00 

35,58, 196.00 

1,41,59,424.00 

1,90,15,144.00 

1,34,59, 725.00 

1,59,03,897.00 

55,60,000.00 

19,72,000.00 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

RADE 

* ri Y.N. College (Autonomo 
iAAC Accredited 'A** Grade Cne 

(4th Cycle) 
IARSAPUR-534275, W.G.Dt, (A.) 
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