



## SRI Y.N.COLLEGE (Autonomous)

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University, Rajamahendravaram)

Accredited by NAAC at 'A+' Grade (4<sup>th</sup> Cycle)

**NARSAPUR-534 275, W.G.Dt., A.P.,**



**Dr. CH. KANAKA RAO**, M.Sc.(Tech), M.Phil., B.Ed., Ph.D.,

Principal (FAC)

### FINANCIAL SUPPORT FROM THE STATE GOVERNMENT

S. No.	Academic Year	No. of Students as per College Rolls	No. of Students received Scholarship	Total Amount Released in Rs.
1	2024-2025	1060	920	<b>60,06,412.00</b>
2	2023-2024	1441	1212	<b>35,58,196.00</b>
3	2022-2023	1740	1532	<b>1,41,59,424.00</b>
4	2021-2022	2005	1828	<b>1,90,15,144.00</b>
5	2020-2021	1803	1694	<b>1,34,59,725.00</b>
6	2019-2020	1803	1367	<b>1,59,03,897.00</b>
7	2018-2019	1695	1427	<b>55,60,000.00</b>
8	2017-2018	1536	1040	<b>19,72,000.00</b>



*Ch. Kanaka Rao*  
Principal

**PRINCIPAL**  
**Sri Y.N. College (Autonomous)**  
**NAAC Accredited 'A+' Grade College**  
**(4<sup>th</sup> Cycle)**  
**NARSAPUR-534275, W.G.Dt., (A.P.)**